
HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2022 | 5783
Erev Rosh HaShanah 	 SUN, SEP 25

6:00 - 7:00 PM        Traditional Service .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH

Rosh HaShanah Day 1	 MON, SEP26

8:30-12:30 PM     Traditional Service  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
            Psukei D'Zimra & Shacharit - Rabbi Beryl Padorr & Rita Cortés
            Torah Service & Musaf - Rabbi David Glickman & 
                                               Hazzan Tahl Ben-Yehuda                                        
9:00- 9:45 AM	      Preschool Family Service  .  .  .  .  .     LLPS & Playground
                                   Laura Payne & Marni Tilove
10:00-12:00 PM   Instrumental Music Service  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  LLPS
                      Rabbi Aaron Philmus, Victor Wishna & Rabbi Beryl Padorr
10:30-11:15 AM  Family Education Experience. . . . . . . . . . . .Lower Level
                                Farrah Udell, Jamie Katz & Beth Albee                         
11:00-12:00 PM  Pavilion Service. . .  .  . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . Indian Creek                                       
                                10308 Marty St, Overland Park, KS 66212
                                   Norm Kahn & Rita Cortés
4:00-5:00 PM	       Community Tashlikh Service/Minchah. . .Regency by the                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                  Lake 
		          14800 Lamar Ave, Overland Park, KS 66223
                               Rabbi David Glickman & Hazzan Tahl Ben-Yehuda
   

Rosh HaShanah Day 2	 TUES, SEP 27

9:00-12:30 PM    Traditional Service .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 GH
                           Rabbi Beryl Padorr, Rabbi Aaron Philmus & Rita Cortés 
9:00- 9:45 AM	      Preschool Family Service  .  .  .  .  .     LLPS & Playground
                                   Laura Payne & Marni Tilove
10:00-12:00 PM  Rimon Service  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 LLPS
  Rabbi David Glickman, Hazzan Tahl Ben-Yehuda & Rabbi Aaron Philmus
  

Memorial Service	 SUN, OCT 2

1:00 PM              Memorial Service  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        .Mt. Carmel Cemetery                                                                                                                                         
                                5529 Ditzler Ave, Raytown, MO 64133

Kol Nidrei                                      TUES, OCT 4

6:00-7:00 PM	     Pavilion Family Service. . .  .  . . .  . . .  . .Indian Creek                                       
                                10308 Marty St, Overland Park, KS 66212
6:30-8:30 PM	     Traditional Service .  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .   .  .  .  .GH
                              Rabbi David Glickman & Hazzan Tahl Ben-Yehuda 

Yom Kippur 	 WED, OCT 5

 8:30-1:15 PM     Traditional Service & Yizkor  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
            Psukei D'Zimra & Shacharit - Rabbi Beryl Padorr & Rita Cortés
            Torah Service & Musaf - Rabbi David Glickman & 
                                                  Hazzan Tahl Ben-Yehuda  
 9:00- 9:45 AM	    Preschool Family Service  .  .  .  .  .     LLPS & Playground

10:00-12:00 PM  Instrumental Music Service .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             LLPS
                      Rabbi Aaron Philmus, Victor Wishna & Rabbi Beryl Padorr
10:30-11:15 AM  Family Education Experience. . . . .  . .  . . .  Lower Level
                               Farrah Udell, Jamie Katz &, Beth Albee    
11:00-12:00 PM  Pavilion Service. . .  .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Indian Creek                                       
                              10308 Marty St, Overland Park, KS 66212
                               Norm Kahn & Rita Cortés
4:00 PM	               Pre-Minchah Study Session  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            GH
                                    Rabbi Aaron Philmus
5:00 PM	               Minchah/Neilah/Ma'ariv .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              GH
7:30 PM	                   Shofar Blast  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  GH

Sukkot Day 1                        MON, OCT 10

9:30-12:00 PM    Traditional Service .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 GH
11:00 AM                    Young Family Sukkot Service with Rabbi Glickman &
                             Laura Payne  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 LLPS
11:00 AM                    K-3 Families Celebrate Sukkot Together . . . . . . . . . LRA                        

Sukkot Day 2                         TUE, OCT 11

9:30-12:00 PM    Traditional Service .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 GH

Chol HaMoed Days1&2  WED-THU, OCT 12-13

7:00 AM               Morning Minyan  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
6:00 PM               Evening Minyan  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . Zoom

Chol HaMoed 3                        FRI, OCT 14

7:00 AM               Morning Minyan  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
6:00 PM               Connect For Shabbat .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . Facebook Live

Hoshanah Rabah                  SUN, OCT 16

7:45 AM	               Hoshana Rabah Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  LLPS                                                                                                                                             
                                 Breakfast Sponsored by Laura Bratt to Follow
11:00-1:00 PM    Better Together K- 1 In the Sukkah with Rabbi. .  . . .LRA                                    
6:00 PM	               Minchah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .  Zoom
   
Shemini Atzeret                       MON, OCT 17 

10:00 AM	 	   Service w/Yizkor  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
6:15 PM               3-5 Birthday Party for the Torah . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..LRA                                     
6:15 PM               Kadima/USY Birthday Party for the Torah . . . . . . . . .YL
6:30 PM               Ma’ariv  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH
7:00 PM               Hakafot  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . GH

Simchat Torah                           TUE, OCT 18 

9:30 AM	 	   Morning Service .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  GH
                          No evening service live

Key: GH = Goldsmith Hall  LLPS = Lower Level Prayer Space  LLC = Lower Level Classrooms   
LRA = Library Reading Area    YL = Youth Lounge 


